Aug 29 2024 (06:08) India Rail Info 1

Machilipatnam - Visakhapatnam Express/17219 - Exp - SCR
BVRT/Bhimavaram Town to SLO/Samalkot Junction
3h 8m - 121 km - 7 halts - Departs Daily

Station Name i Depart |Avg
s
1 MTM  |Machilipatnam 21:25 1 0 44 |2 |SCR
2 |PAV  |Pedana 21:39 21:40 m 1 10 |66 |9 SCR
3 |GWL Gudlavalleru 21:54 21:55 im |1 |1 26 |27 |10 |SCR
4 GDV  |Gudivada Junction 22:20 22:35 15m |0 |1 37 |53 |10 |SCR
5 |KKLR |Kaikaluru 23:08 23:10 2m (1 |1 66 |72 |7 |SCR
6 |AKVD |Akividu 23:24 23:25 m |1 |1 83 |59 |[6 |SCR
7 |BVRT [Bhimavaram Town 23:43 23:45 2m (1 |1 101 |5 11 |SCR
8 BVRM [Bhimavaram Junction 00:10 00:25 15m |0 |2 103 (54 (11 |SCR
9 |TNKU |Tanuku 00:58 01:00 2m (2 |2 132 |44 |14 |SCR
10 |NDD |Nidadavolu Junction 01:23 01:25 2m |1,3 |2 149 (61 |12 |[SCR
11 |GVN |[Godavari 01:44 01:45 m 2 169 |10 |33 |SCR
12 |RJY Rajahmundry 02:03 02:05 2m 2 172 |66 |14 |[SCR
13 |DWP [Dwarapudi 02:23 02:25 2m 2 191 |56 |18 [SCR
14 |APT  |Anaparti 02:29 02:30 m 2 195 |69 |19 [SCR
15 [SLO |Samalkot Junction 02:53 02:55 2m |1 |2 222 |81 |17 |SCR
16 |PAP  |Pithapuram 03:04 03:05 Tm |1 |2 |234 [86 |18 |[SCR
17 |GLP  |Gollaprolu 03:09 03:10 m 2 |240 |82 |17 |SCR
18 |ANV  |Annavaram 03:24 03:25 m |3 |2 259 |56 |28 |SCR
19 |TUNI |Tuni 03:43 03:45 2m (2 |2 [275 |40 |25 |SCR
20 [NRP  |Narsipatnam Road 04:18 04:20 2m 2 298 |56 |23 |SCR
21 |YLM  |Elamanchili 04:39 04:40 m 2 (315 |15 |22 |SCR
22 |AKP  |Anakapalle 06:18 06:20 2m |3 (2 339 |15 |31 |SCR
23 |DVD |Duwvada 07:23 07:25 2m (4 |2 [355 |23 (41 |ECoR
24 |VSKP |Visakhapatnam Junction |08:10 4 |2 372 |- 6 ECoR

Aug 29 2024 (06:08) https://indiarailinfo.com 1



